
SSS Hubballi - Kacheguda Festival Special/07226-Slip - COVR - SCR 
UBL/SSS Hubballi Junction (Hubli) to KCG/Kacheguda 

15h 40m - 617 km - 11 halts - Departs Mon,Wed,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction
(Hubli)

13:20 0 1 0 78 627 SWR

2 NGR Annigeri 13:47 13:48 1m 0 1 35 57 635 SWR
3 GDG Gadag Junction 14:12 14:14 2m 0 1 58 78 654 SWR
4 KBL Koppal 14:58 15:00 2m 0 1 115 66 SWR
5 MRB Munirabad 15:20 15:21 1m 0 1 137 19 470 SWR
6 HPT Hosapete Junction

(Hospet)
15:40 15:45 5m 0 1 143 63 466 SWR

7 TNGL Toranagallu Junction 16:16 16:18 2m 0 1 175 28 473 SWR
8 BAY Ballari Junction (Bellary) 17:28 17:30 2m 2 1 208 42 450 SWR
9 GTL Guntakal Junction 18:42 22:00 198

m
1 258 55 451 SCR

10 KRNT Kurnool City 00:13 00:15 2m 0 2 380 52 288 SCR
11 GWD Gadwal Junction 01:19 01:20 1m 0 2 436 58 SCR
12 MBNR Mahbubnagar 02:38 02:40 2m 0 2 511 45 509 SCR
13 KCG Kacheguda 05:00 0 2 617 - 489 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 07 2024 (22:58)

May 07 2024 (22:58)

1

1


